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English Schools Diving Championships 2006

Bedford

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Thomas MARTIN -- Division 91

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 30.40 30.40Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 32.55 62.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 40.70 103.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 40.00 143.65Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best dive: 6.705.83

Christopher NICHOLLS -- Division 32

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 25.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 17.10 42.70Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 30.40 73.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 37.00 110.10Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best dive: 6.204.95

Ryan SMITH -- Division 83

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 24.75Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 23.25 48.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 75.20Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 29.70 104.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best dive: 5.605.20

Sebastian MASTERTON -- Division 104

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 27.00 27.00Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 12.5 27.50 54.50Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 20.00 74.50Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.0 28.60 103.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best dive: 5.004.20

Sam MCSEVICH -- Division 125

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 20.80 20.80Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 39.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 36.10 75.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 12.5 23.75 99.40Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best dive: 6.304.95

Christopher SHOPPEE -- Division 116

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 23.20Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 46.40Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 65.15Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 17.60 82.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best dive: 4.804.38

Oliver MARKWICK -- Division 57

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 9.5 17.10 17.10Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 35.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 8.0 15.20 50.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 81.65Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best dive: 5.503.80

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Theodore WOLFF -- Division 28

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.5 2.70 18.30Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.0 15.30 33.60Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 52.00Reverse Dive

Average award: Best dive: 4.302.92

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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